
¢ Wednesday. August 24 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m,

Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 2380 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District’ Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom .

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Girl a? the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11, 0 Accent on Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1,45 instrumental Interlude2.0 Stepmother2.15 The Victor Mixed Chorus
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home, Overseas News, Romanceof the Pacific: Old Hannah
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
4, 0 Loss Chords
4.30 Echoes of the Cinema: Wake Up
and Live
5. 0 Fashions in Melody, 1945
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Evening Star: Art Tatum

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Massenet
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Westward Ho6.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orch-
estra
7.15 The World Laughed7,30 ,The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding7.45 Songs by Men8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All" Visitors Ashore --

8.30 Preview of Rugby, 7 MarkNioholis: N.Z. y. North East Districts
8.465 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-

Meek
9.30 Something Old, Something New10.0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Melodies to Remember
10.30 Evening Requests
12, 0 Close down

[2ZB rec
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Cricket Results: N.Z. v, Lancashire9. Q Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone)
9.45 Morning Musicale10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music from the Movies
11.15 Frankie Carle, his Piano and Ore)chestra
HE a. Shaping

Reporter (Doreen)
p.m, unt Jenny’s Real Life Stories75 Stepmother2'30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, Romance of the Pacific3.30 Marek Weber's Orchestra

:

3.45 ane urite Baritones

vin)
9, 0 Unto All Men: The Mantle of the

|

4.0 ginald Dixon at the Organ-4,30 jeay Garland5.0 Light Variety5.15 Comedy Corner
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PRQGRAMM6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Sir Arthur sulli-van
6.15 After Tea Melodies
6.30 Mary Martin and Bingoe6.45 Oscar Rabin and his Band
7146 The World Laughed7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding746 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Showman’s Daughter, by Valentin Kataev8. 0 Hagen’s Circus3.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of Rugby: N.Z, v. North
East Districts
8.45 King of

guise aae Boyes)9. = Unto Al Relentless
amil
Sammy Kaye

ane
his Orchestra

9.45 The Three Sun
10. 0 Theatre Box
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day, Cricket
Result, N.Z. v, Lancashire
7. 0 #£Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10,15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter
92. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
|
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home, Romance of the Pacific
$8.30 Jack Lumsdaine Memories
3.48 Waltzing with’ Lehar4. 0 Songs by Marjorie Lawrence
4.15 Light Variety ad

5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Tartini
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Football Preview: All Blacks vy.
North Eastern Districts
8.45 In Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Unto All Men: A Warning
9.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
9.46 Musical Variety
410. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 raga m,
6. 0 a.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.36 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session: Aunt Daisy
9.30 For the In-Betweens
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
41. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunoh and Listen /
41, 0pm. The Stars Entertain: Arthur
Young at the Novachord, Fred Warings’
Pennsylvanians, Anton and the Paera-mount. Theatre Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 The Music of Franz Schubert2.0 (Stepmother
2.15 ‘Tunes You Used to Like
2.30 Women’s Hour, Items of Interestfrom Overseas, Homemakers’ Quiz, Rom-
ance of the Pacific
3.30 Sole Concert
~ 0 Partners in Harmony
4.15 Latin Favourites
4.30 Two Piano Time
4.45 American Dance Band Vooalists
e. Children’s Session (Peter)
5.

0
it) Junior Review45 . Bluey
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Chopin
The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
Up-to-the-Minute Tunes= Eddy and Jeannette Mac~-. O

15
.8045
Donal15 The World Laughed
30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;
The Case of the Postponed Wedding45 $=The Rank Outsider
"3 Hagen’s Circus5 _ All Visitors Ashore

6

6
7
7
7
8
8

8.30 Preview of Rugby: NZ. v. N.E.District
8.46 Fast and Furious: Basketball
9. 0 Unto All Men: Twelve Good Men
and Five
9.30 Battle of the Baritones
9.45 dan August is the Pianist
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 The Casa-Loma Orchestra
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth./ 940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-Morning Request Session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.46 Vocal Variety10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Recerved
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. GQ Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
6,30 Nat King Cole Trio6.45 Beau Sabreur7.0 Popular American Waltzes
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Faro’s Daughter
7.46 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Case of the Postponed Wedding8.0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody

9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and
the Penitent
9.32 Design for Dancing
9.456 All Black Preview by MarkNicholls0.0 Close down
Trade names appearing tn, CommerciaDivision programmes are published hy

arrangement

The All Blacks’ prospects in to-day’:
game with North Eastern Districts, to
be played at Aliwal North, will be
discussed by Mark Nicholls in a talk
to be relayed from 2ZB to the other
ZB stations at 8.30 to-night. 2ZA willbroadcast a recording of the talk at
9.45 p.m,

at * *
"Unto All Men" is a programme
conveying a spiritual and non-sectarian
message. Each half-hour session is a
self-contained story. "Unto All Men"
written by Kay Kearney and produced |

by E. Mason Wood, is presented at 9.0
p.m., every Wednesday from the five
Commercial stations.
| * *
"King of Quiz" presented over 2ZBat 8.45 p.m, every Wednesday, with
Lyell Boyes as High Chancellor, the
reigning "King" and three challengers,
provides Quiz entertainment of an ex-
ceptionally high standard, This pro-
gramme, now in its sixth year, enjoys
an evergrowing popularity.

To Win
Her Hand
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GL0VE $

MADE FROM The WORLD'S FINEST LEATHERS


